Porsche 996 GT3 | 2003 - 2005

Pos.
IX47
IX58
IX65
IX66
IX69
IX70
IX71
IX72
IX73
IX74
IX76
1X91
1X99
IXAA
IXAB
IXAF
IXAG
IXCC
IXCD
IXCE
IXCG
IXD9
IXES8
IXE9
IXJ4
IXJB

Description

Gear lever knob in Carbon/leather

Handbrake lever in Carbon/leather

Tiptronic selector lever in light burr maple/aluminium
Tiptronic selector lever in dark burr maple/aluminium
Door entry guards in Carbon with logo

Door entry guards in stainless steel with logo
Instrument dial painted/Aluminium Look finish

Gear lever knob aluminium/light burr maple/leather
Turbo sports suspension

Sports suspension (exclusive)

Inner door sill guard, left/right

Handbrake lever aluminium/light burr maple/leather
Natural leather

Aerokit Cup

Spyder rear in body colour

Turbo aerokit

Carrera - rear spoiler

Side air vents sports seats

Center air vent bracket sports seats

Rear center console sports seats

Sports seat backrest in Aluminium Look finish
Wheel painted in body colour

Gear lever knob aluminium/dark burr maple/leather
Handbrake lever aluminium/dark burr maple/leather
Leather cover for ignition lock surround

Rear section of centre console in Arctic Silver



IXKB Side air vent in light burr maple
IXKC Side air vent in dark burr maple
IXKD Side air vent in Carbon

IXKE Side air vent in Arctic Silver

IXKG "Defroster trim in light burr maple; leather"
IXKH "Defroster trim in dark burr maple; leather"
IXKJ Defroster trim in Carbon/leather

IXKL Leather speaker covers

IXKP Carbon speaker covers

IXKW  Center nozzle bracket arctic silver

IXKX Instrument surround in Arctic Silver

IXLA Boxster tailpipe

IXMA Rooflining in leather

IXME Rear section of centre console painted

IXMF Front center console including 2 storage bins, leather
IXMJ Rear section of centre console in Carbon

IXMK Roll-over bar in exterior color

IXML Rear center console in light burr maple

IXMP I*_eather sun visor, 2 illuminated vanity mirrors

IXMR Sun visor in leather, 2 illuminated vanity mirrors,
IXMY Roll-over bar in Arctic Silver

IXMZ Rear section of centre console in leather
IXN3 Dashboard side air vent in leather

IXNB Rear center console in dark burr maple
IXNG Instrument surround in leather

IXNH Side vent, left/right defroster trim in leather
IXNN Center air vent bracket in leather

IXNR Carbon center air vent bracket

IXNS Leather steering column trim, 4-part

IXNU Leather trim strip (dashboard)

IXNV Trim strip (dashboard) in light burr maple
IXNW  Trim strip (dashboard) in dark burr maple



IXNX
IXNY
IXPA

IXPB

IXPC

IXPD
IXPG
IXPP
IXPW

IXPX

IXPY
IXRA
IXRB
IXRC
IXRL
IXRN
IXRP
IXSA
IXSB
IXSC
IXSD
IXSE
IXSF
IXSG
IXSJ

IXSL

IXSM
IXSN
IXSR
IXSS

Carbon trim strip (dashboard)
Trim strip in Arctic Silver
3-spoke sports steering wheel in leather interior co

3-spoke sports steering wheel, light burr maple,
leather

3-spoke sports steering wheel, dark burr maple,
leather

3-spoke sports steering wheel, Carbon/leather
3-spoke sports steering wheel, sports seats
Loudspeaker finisher on switch panel in interior colour
Instrument surround in light burr maple

Instrument surround in dark burr maple

*

Carbon instrument surround
17-inch SPORTCLASSIC WHEEL
18-inch Sport Classic Il wheel
18-inch SportTechno wheel
18-inch SportDesign wheel
17-mm spacers, rear

5-mm spacers, front/rear

Painted sports seat backrest
Leather sports seat backrest
Porsche Crest embossed in headrest
Front seat controls in leather
Bucket seat, left

Bucket seat, right

Racing bucket seat, left

6-point harness

6-point safety catch

Racing safety cage

Omission of rear seats

Carbon back for bucket seat, right

Carbon back for bucket seat, left



IXSU
IXSW
IXSX
IXSY
IXSZ
IXTC
IXTE
IXTF
IXTG
IXTJ
IXTK
IXTL
IXTR
IXV1
IXX1
IXX2
IXY5
IXZD

MO000

MO002
MO003
MO004
M024
M034
MO061
MO062
MO063
MO064
MO065
MO66

Upholstered seat

Seat belts in Maritime Blue

Seat belts in Guards Red

Seat belts in Speed Yellow

Seat belts in Riviera Blue

Door panel parts in leather

Door panel parts in carbon/leather
Door panel parts in arctic silver/leather
Inner door sills in leather

Door panel parts in light burr maple
Door panel parts in dark burr maple
Door panel parts in Carbon

Door panel parts in Aluminium Look finish
Defroster trim in leather

Floor mats, logo, leather border
llluminated footwell

Tiptronic gear selector gate in leather

Interior light surround in leather

+ +
I Summary of optional extras "M"!
+ +

911 Carrera RS road version
911 Carrera RS Clubsport
GT3 RS (street)

Version for Greece

Version for Italy

Version for Great Britain
Version for Sweden

Version Luxemburg

Version for Netherlands
Version for Denmark

Version for Norway



MO067
MO068
M069
MO71
MO72
M111

M114
M119
M124
M126
M127
M130
M150
M193
M197
M215
M225

M265

M266

M270

M271

M272

M273

M274
M277
M342
M375
M376
M421

Version for Finland

Version for Thailand

Other country version

EU country version

Version for Mexico

Version for Austria

Version for Taiwan

Version for Spain

Version for France

Control and indications in French lettering
Control and indications in Swedish
Control and indications in English lettering
Operation with leaded gas

Version for Japan

Stronger battery

Version for Saudi Arabia

Version for Belgium

Automatic anti-dazzle interior mirror with rain
sensor

Automatic anti-dazzle door mirror

Door mirror -flat- driver's side,
electrically adjustable and heatable

Door mirror -aspherical- driver's side,
electrically adjustable and heatable

Door mirrors,
manually adjustable

Door mirrors,
electrically adjustable and heatable

Vanity mirror illuminated

Version for Switzerland

Seat heating system, left/right seat
Sports seat, backrest shell, left
Sports seat, backrest shell, right

Front cassette compartment



M424 CD compartment
M426 Without rear window wiper
M436 3-spoke airbag steering wheel

Manual antenna, 4 loudspeakers --- MY 2002
MY 2003 --- antenna diversity

M440
M441 Radio preparation

M450 Ceramic brake (PCCB)

M465 Rear foglamp, left

M466 Rear foglamp, right

M479 Version for Australia

M480 6-speed manual transmission

Symbols and lettering
for switches and instruments

M484
M488 Inscriptions in German language

M492 Headlamps for left-hand traffic

M498 Deletion of model designation on rear end
M499 Version for Germany

M532 Alarm system remote control omitted

M534 Theft security system

M535  Anti-theft lock 315 MHz

MS536 Alarm siren and tilt sensor

M539 Mechanical seat-height adjustment, left

M540 Mechanical seat-height adjustment, right
M553  Version for USA, Canada

M562 Airbag, driver's side and front passenger's side
M563 Side airbag

M566 Front fog lights, white

Windscreen tinted, upper part
darker coloured

M571 Activated charcoal filter
M573 Air conditioner
M574 Without air conditioner

M567

M580 Non-smoker's package



M581 Center console, front

M590 Power lid locking

M596 Safety cage, white

M597 Logo and wheel spokes in Red
M598 Logo and wheel spokes in Blue
M602 Raised stop lamp

M605 Headlight levelling system

M606 Daytime driving lights

M618 Preparation for telephone installation
M651 Electric window opener

M657 Power assisted steering

M659 On-board computer

M665 PCM2 basic module including radio
M666 PCM2 telephone (GSM)

M668 PCM2 telephone handset

M670 PCM2 navigation

M981 Leather equipment without seat covers
M983 Seat covers, front, leather

Seat covers, front,

M990 cloth/cloth/leatherette

Passenger compartment monitoring sensor
M999 ,
for leather colour of choice



