Porsche 996 GT3 | 2003 - 2005

Pos.	Description
IX47	Gear lever knob in Carbon/leather
IX58	Handbrake lever in Carbon/leather
IX65	Tiptronic selector lever in light burr maple/aluminium
IX66	Tiptronic selector lever in dark burr maple/aluminium
IX69	Door entry guards in Carbon with logo
IX70	Door entry guards in stainless steel with logo
IX71	Instrument dial painted/Aluminium Look finish
IX72	Gear lever knob aluminium/light burr maple/leather
IX73	Turbo sports suspension
IX74	Sports suspension (exclusive)
IX76	Inner door sill guard, left/right
IX91	Handbrake lever aluminium/light burr maple/leather
IX99	Natural leather
IXAA	Aerokit Cup
IXAB	Spyder rear in body colour
IXAF	Turbo aerokit
IXAG	Carrera - rear spoiler
IXCC	Side air vents sports seats
IXCD	Center air vent bracket sports seats
IXCE	Rear center console sports seats
IXCG	Sports seat backrest in Aluminium Look finish
IXD9	Wheel painted in body colour
IXE8	Gear lever knob aluminium/dark burr maple/leather
IXE9	Handbrake lever aluminium/dark burr maple/leather
IXJ4	Leather cover for ignition lock surround
IXJB	Rear section of centre console in Arctic Silver

IXKB	Side air vent in light burr maple
IXKC	Side air vent in dark burr maple
IXKD	Side air vent in Carbon
IXKE	Side air vent in Arctic Silver
IXKG	"Defroster trim in light burr maple; leather"
IXKH	"Defroster trim in dark burr maple; leather"
IXKJ	Defroster trim in Carbon/leather
IXKL	Leather speaker covers
IXKP	Carbon speaker covers
IXKW	Center nozzle bracket arctic silver
IXKX	Instrument surround in Arctic Silver
IXLA	Boxster tailpipe
IXMA	Rooflining in leather
IXME	Rear section of centre console painted
IXMF	Front center console including 2 storage bins, leather
IXMJ	Rear section of centre console in Carbon
IXMK	Roll-over bar in exterior color
IXML	Rear center console in light burr maple
IXMP	Leather sun visor, 2 illuminated vanity mirrors *
IXMR	Sun visor in leather, 2 illuminated vanity mirrors,
IXMY	Roll-over bar in Arctic Silver
IXMZ	Rear section of centre console in leather
IXN3	Dashboard side air vent in leather
IXNB	Rear center console in dark burr maple
IXNG	Instrument surround in leather
IXNH	Side vent, left/right defroster trim in leather
IXNN	Center air vent bracket in leather
IXNR	Carbon center air vent bracket
IXNS	Leather steering column trim, 4-part
IXNU	Leather trim strip (dashboard)
IXNV	Trim strip (dashboard) in light burr maple
IXNW	Trim strip (dashboard) in dark burr maple

IXNX	Carbon trim strip (dashboard)
IXNY	Trim strip in Arctic Silver
IXPA	3-spoke sports steering wheel in leather interior co
IXPB	3-spoke sports steering wheel, light burr maple, leather
IXPC	3-spoke sports steering wheel, dark burr maple, leather
IXPD	3-spoke sports steering wheel, Carbon/leather
IXPG	3-spoke sports steering wheel, sports seats
IXPP	Loudspeaker finisher on switch panel in interior colour
IXPW	Instrument surround in light burr maple
IXPX	Instrument surround in dark burr maple *
IXPY	Carbon instrument surround
IXRA	17-inch SPORTCLASSIC WHEEL
IXRB	18-inch Sport Classic II wheel
IXRC	18-inch SportTechno wheel
IXRL	18-inch SportDesign wheel
IXRN	17-mm spacers, rear
IXRP	5-mm spacers, front/rear
IXSA	Painted sports seat backrest
IXSB	Leather sports seat backrest
IXSC	Porsche Crest embossed in headrest
IXSD	Front seat controls in leather
IXSE	Bucket seat, left
IXSF	Bucket seat, right
IXSG	Racing bucket seat, left
IXSJ	6-point harness
IXSL	6-point safety catch
IXSM	Racing safety cage
IXSN	Omission of rear seats
IXSR	Carbon back for bucket seat, right
IXSS	Carbon back for bucket seat, left

IXSU	Upholstered seat
IXSW	Seat belts in Maritime Blue
IXSX	Seat belts in Guards Red
IXSY	Seat belts in Speed Yellow
IXSZ	Seat belts in Riviera Blue
IXTC	Door panel parts in leather
IXTE	Door panel parts in carbon/leather
IXTF	Door panel parts in arctic silver/leather
IXTG	Inner door sills in leather
IXTJ	Door panel parts in light burr maple
IXTK	Door panel parts in dark burr maple
IXTL	Door panel parts in Carbon
IXTR	Door panel parts in Aluminium Look finish
IXV1	Defroster trim in leather
IXX1	Floor mats, logo, leather border
IXX2	Illuminated footwell
IXY5	Tiptronic gear selector gate in leather
IXZD	Interior light surround in leather
M000	++ ! Summary of optional extras "M"! ++
M002	911 Carrera RS road version
M003	911 Carrera RS Clubsport
M004	GT3 RS (street)
M024	Version for Greece
M034	Version for Italy
M061	Version for Great Britain
M062	Version for Sweden
M063	Version Luxemburg
M064	Version for Netherlands
M065	Version for Denmark
M066	Version for Norway

M067	Version for Finland
M068	Version for Thailand
M069	Other country version
M071	EU country version
M072	Version for Mexico
M111	Version for Austria
M114	Version for Taiwan
M119	Version for Spain
M124	Version for France
M126	Control and indications in French lettering
M127	Control and indications in Swedish
M130	Control and indications in English lettering
M150	Operation with leaded gas
M193	Version for Japan
M197	Stronger battery
M215	Version for Saudi Arabia
M225	Version for Belgium
M265	Automatic anti-dazzle interior mirror with rain sensor
M266	Automatic anti-dazzle door mirror
M270	Door mirror -flat- driver's side, electrically adjustable and heatable
M271	Door mirror -aspherical- driver's side, electrically adjustable and heatable
M272	Door mirrors, manually adjustable
M273	Door mirrors, electrically adjustable and heatable
M274	Vanity mirror illuminated
M277	Version for Switzerland
M342	Seat heating system, left/right seat
M375	Sports seat, backrest shell, left
M376	Sports seat, backrest shell, right
M421	Front cassette compartment

M424	CD compartment
M426	Without rear window wiper
M436	3-spoke airbag steering wheel
M440	Manual antenna, 4 loudspeakers MY 2002 MY 2003 antenna diversity
M441	Radio preparation
M450	Ceramic brake (PCCB)
M465	Rear foglamp, left
M466	Rear foglamp, right
M479	Version for Australia
M480	6-speed manual transmission
M484	Symbols and lettering for switches and instruments
M488	Inscriptions in German language
M492	Headlamps for left-hand traffic
M498	Deletion of model designation on rear end
M499	Version for Germany
M532	Alarm system remote control omitted
M534	Theft security system
M535	Anti-theft lock 315 MHz
M536	Alarm siren and tilt sensor
M539	Mechanical seat-height adjustment, left
M540	Mechanical seat-height adjustment, right
M553	Version for USA, Canada
M562	Airbag, driver's side and front passenger's side
M563	Side airbag
M566	Front fog lights, white
M567	Windscreen tinted, upper part darker coloured
M571	Activated charcoal filter
M573	Air conditioner
M574	Without air conditioner
M580	Non-smoker's package

M581	Center console, front
M590	Power lid locking
M596	Safety cage, white
M597	Logo and wheel spokes in Red
M598	Logo and wheel spokes in Blue
M602	Raised stop lamp
M605	Headlight levelling system
M606	Daytime driving lights
M618	Preparation for telephone installation
M651	Electric window opener
M657	Power assisted steering
M659	On-board computer
M665	PCM2 basic module including radio
M666	PCM2 telephone (GSM)
M668	PCM2 telephone handset
M670	PCM2 navigation
M981	Leather equipment without seat covers
M983	Seat covers, front, leather
M990	Seat covers, front, cloth/cloth/leatherette
M999	Passenger compartment monitoring sensor for leather colour of choice